
LOT 2 MAYFAIR S/D UNIT 5.

WD 1454-2699, WD 1490-515,

COON CHEYENNE/GREGORY SHELLEY
250 SW ZIERKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-16-02911-502

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

2416.0500 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/30/2024 HC 0.70 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

165,575
3,500
35,000

204,075
122,602
81,473

HX HB 50,722
30,751

204,075
0

206,198

1490/515 5/08/2023 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN BEN

COON CHEYENNE

1454/2699 12/15/2021 WD Q V 05 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG PETER W

MARTIN BEN
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000045225 New Residential C 120,000 10/13/2022

2024HX Base Yr

250 SW ZIERKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,366 111.0000 124.32 169,821 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1334

BAS 1,334 100 2024 1,334 161,697

FOP 108 30 2024 32 3,879

1,442 1,366 165,575

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=15,12] E46 S29 W46 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=25,41] E18 S6 W18 N6 $
.

BAS
2024

46

29

46

29

FOP
2024

18

6

18

6

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


